
SCHEDULE

Monday, August 15, 2022

Tuesday, August 16, 2022

Monday, September 26, 2022

Wednesday, October 5, 2022

Tuesday, November 8, 2022

Friday, December 23, 2022

Monday, January 23, 2023

Friday, April 7, 2023

Thursday, June 8, 2023

Friday, June 9, 2023

When school is out, Teacher Planning Days at the City 
of Aventura provide children an enjoyable day camp 
feel filled with a variety of enrichment activities such as 
sports, health & wellness programs, games, arts & crafts, 
project based learning, and recreational activities. 

Teacher  
Planning Day  

City of Aventura 

Program

When
7 AM - 6 PM

Where
Community Recreation Center 
3375 NE 188 St., Aventura, FL 33180

Fee
Fee includes all activities, supplies and lunch. 

Aventura residents $43 
Non-Aventura residents $52

Registration
Participants must be registered prior to attending the 
program. Registration can be completed exclusively 
online only. Please visit cityofaventura.com/ors to 
complete the registration process with a valid account. 

Contact
Community Services Department at 305-466 3883 
or email at crcenter@cityofaventura.com

AGES 5-12

cityofaventura.com 
@cityofaventura




